Win for Life™

FALL ACTIVITIES

Cross Country Running
Football

Football

FB Sideline Cheer
Tennis

Coed Soccer

Flag Football
Gymnastics

Swim & Dive

Volleyball

Volleyball

Rifle

Bowling

E-Sports - Fall Season

Wrestling

WINTER ACTIVITIES

Hockey

Hockey

Hockey Sideline Cheer
Nordic Skiing
Basketball

Basketball

BBall Sideline Cheer

SPRING ACTIVITIES

E-Sports - Spring Season
Track & Field

Soccer

Baseball

Softball

ACADEMIC | FINE ARTS

Student Gov. Fall Conf.
All-State Music Festival
Drama, Debate & Forensics
World Language

Student Gov. Spring Conf.
All-State Art Competition

Solo & Ensemble Festival

ASAA

ALASKA SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

DI | DIt | DIl

DIl | DI
DI
One Class
One Class
Borealis
One Class
One Class
One Class
3A|4A
Mix Six | 2A
One Class
One Class
One Class

DI| DIl | Girls

pi
DI
One Class
One Class
1A|2A
3A[4A

One Class

One Class
DI| DIl
DI| DIl

One Class

pi|DIl

One Class
One Class
One Class
One Class
One Class
One Class

One Class

2021-2024 THREE YEAR PROJECTED CALENDAR

4.5-13

4.5-15

4.5-16

4.5-16

4.5-14

4.5-15

4.5-15

5.5-18

5.5-18

5.5-19

10.5-22

10.5-23

13-34

13-24

13.5-24

15.5-31

15.5-32

15.5-32

17.5-34

22.5-37

22.5-38

22.5-38

31-45

35.5-47

35.5-47

35.5-48

35.5-48

4-48

20

33/34

34

4-48

42

45

Adopted: 12/10/19 | Revised: 1/8/20

2022-2023 School Year

Fist Rt | Lestoontest - gi Ghampionship
Practice  Contest ((R;% gﬁ:f:";‘)l Date
July 28 | Aug. 12 Sept. 25 Oct. 9 July 27 Aug. 11 Sept. 24 Oct. 8 July 26 Aug. 11 Sept. 30 Oct. 7
July 28 = Aug. 12 Oct. 9 Oct. 16 July 27 Aug. 11 Oct. 8 Oct. 15 July 26 Aug. 11 Oct. 7 Oct. 14
July28 | Aug. 12 Oct. 9 Oct. 22 July 27 Aug. 11 Oct. 15 Oct. 21 July 26 Aug. 11 Oct. 14 Oct. 21
July 28 | Aug. 12 Oct. 22 None July 27 Aug. 11 Oct. 21 None July 26 Aug. 11 Oct. 21 None
July 28 | Aug. 12 Oct. 2 Oct. 8-9 July 27 Aug. 11 Oct. 1 Oct. 7-8 July 26 Aug. 11 Sept. 30 Oct. 6-7
July 28 | Aug. 12 Oct. 16 None July 27 Aug. 11 Oct. 15 None July 26 Aug. 11 Oct. 14 None
July28 | Aug. 12 Oct. 16 None July 27 Aug. 11 Oct. 15 None July 26 Aug. 11 Oct. 14 None
Aug. 4 Aug. 19 Nov. 6 None Aug. 3 Aug. 18 Nov. 5 None Aug. 2 Aug. 17 Nov. 4 None
Aug. 4 Aug. 19 Oct. 30 Nov. 5-6 Aug. 3 Aug. 18 Oct. 29 Nov. 4-5 Aug. 2 Aug. 17 Oct. 28 Nov. 3-4
Aug. 4 Aug. 19 Nov. 6 Nov. 11-12-13 Aug. 3 Aug. 18 Nov. 5 Nov. 10-11-12 Aug. 2 Aug. 17 Nov. 4 Nov. 9-10-11
Sept. 8 | Sept. 23 Nov. 27 Dec. 2-3-4 Sept. 7 | Sept. 22 Oct. 26 Dec. 1-2-3 Sept. 6 = Sept. 21 Oct. 25 Nov. 30 - Dec. 2
Sept. 8  Sept. 23 Dec. 11 None Sept. 7 = Sept. 22 Dec. 10 None Sept. 6  Sept. 21 Dec. 9 None
Sept. 27 Oct. 8 Feb. 26 None Sept. 26 Oct. 7 Feb. 25 None Sept. 25 Oct. 6 Feb. 24 None
Sept. 27 Oct. 8 TBA Sept. 26 Oct. 8 TBA Sept. 25 Oct. 8 TBA
Sept. 29 Oct. 14 Dec. 11 Dec. 17-18 Sept. 28 | Oct. 13 Dec. 10 Dec. 16-17 Sept. 27 | Oct. 12 Dec. 9 Dec. 15-16
First First Last Contest State Championship
Practice Contest (neg: Season/ Date
Conf Champ)
Oct. 13 Oct. 28 Jan. 29 Feb. 3-4-5 Oct.12 | Oct. 27 Jan. 28 Feb. 2-3-4 Oct. 11 Oct. 26 Jan. 27 Feb. 1-2-3
Oct. 13 Oct. 28 Feb. 5 Feb. 10-11-12 Oct.12 | Oct. 27 Feb. 4 Feb. 9-10-11 Oct. 11 Oct. 26 Feb. 3 Feb. 8-9-10
Oct. 13 Oct. 28 Feb. 12 None Oct. 12 Oct. 27 Feb. 11 None Oct. 11 Oct. 26 Feb. 10 None
Oct. 27 Nov. 11 Feb. 19 Feb. 24-25-26 Oct. 26 Nov. 10 Feb. 18 Feb. 23-24-25 Oct. 25 Nov. 9 Feb. 17 Feb. 22-23-24
Dec. 1 Dec. 12 Mar. 12 Mar. 16-17-18-19 Nov.30 = Dec. 15 Mar. 11 Mar. 15-16-17-18 Nov.29 | Dec. 14 Mar. 9 Mar. 13-14-15-16
Dec. 1 Dec. 12 Mar. 12 Mar. 23-24-25-26 Nov.30 | Dec. 15 Mar. 11 Mar. 22-23-24-25 Nov.29 | Dec. 14 Mar. 9 Mar. 20-21-22-23
Dec. 1 Dec. 12 Mar. 26 Mar. 22 Nov. 30 Dec. 15 Mar. 25 Mar. 21 Nov. 29 Dec. 14 Mar. 23 Mar. 19
Conf Champ)
Feb. 28 Mar. 8 TBA Feb. 27 Mar. 7 TBA Feb. 26 Mar. 6 TBA
Mar. 2 Mar. 17 May 21 May 27—-28 Mar. 1 Mar. 16 May 20 May 26—27 Feb. 28 Mar. 14 May 18 May 24—25
Mar. 2 Mar. 17 May 21 May 26-27-28 Mar. 1 Mar. 16 May 20 May 25-26-27 Feb.28 | Mar. 14 May 18 May 23—24—25
Mar. 2 Mar. 17 May 28 June 2-3-4 Mar. 1 Mar. 16 May 27 June 1—-2-3 Feb. 28 Mar. 14 May 25 May 30 - June 1
Mar. 2 Mar. 17 May 28 June 2-3-4 Mar. 1 Mar. 16 May 27 June 1—2—-3 Feb. 28 Mar. 14 May 25 May 30 - June 1
Elaiity Lest Submigson St Champicnstip
TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
Nov. 1 Nov. 18-19-20 Oct. 31 Nov. 17-18-19 Oct. 30 Nov. 16-17-18
Feb.7 Feb. 17-18-19 Feb. 6 Feb. 16-17-18 Feb. 5 Feb. 15-16-17
Feb. 14 Feb. 26 Feb. 13 Feb. 25 Feb. 12 Feb. 24
TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
March 28 April 20 March 27 April 19 March 25 April 17
April 28 May 6—7 April 27 May 5-6 April 25 May 3—4
Wednesday, January 26 Wednesday, January 25 Wednesday, January 24




