

2021-2024 THREE YEAR PROJECTED CALENDAR

Adopted: 12/10/19 | Revised: 1/8/20

VILLES Control Process VILLES Control VILLES Co	Win for Life™				2021-22 School Year				2022-2023 School Year				2023-2024 School Year			
Probabil Part Par	FALL ACTIVITIES	CLASS		First Practice		(Reg. Season/		First Practice		(Reg. Season/		First Practice		(Reg. Season/		
Part	Cross Country Running	DI DII DIII	4.5-13	July 28	Aug. 12	Sept. 25	Oct. 9	July 27	Aug. 11	Sept. 24	Oct. 8	July 26	Aug. 11	Sept. 30	Oct. 7	
Part	Football	DII DIII	4.5-15	July 28	Aug. 12	Oct. 9	Oct. 16	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 8	Oct. 15	July 26	Aug. 11	Oct. 7	Oct. 14	
Concessionary Concessionar	Football	DI	4.5-16	July 28	Aug. 12	Oct. 9	Oct. 22	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 15	Oct. 21	July 26	Aug. 11	Oct. 14	Oct. 21	
Consideration Barvatin 4.5-15 34,928 Ag, 12 Oct. 16 None Ag, 92 Ag, 11 Oct. 15 None Ag, 92 Ag, 11 Oct. 16 None Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 No. 4 None Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 No. 4 None Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 No. 4 None Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 No. 4 None Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 No. 4 None Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 No. 4 None Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 No. 4 None Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 No. 4 None Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 Ag, 92 No. 4 None Ag, 92	FB Sideline Cheer	One Class	4.5-16	July 28	Aug. 12	Oct. 22	None	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 21	None	July 26	Aug. 11	Oct. 21	None	
Proposed Concision Conci	Tennis	One Class	4.5-14	July 28	Aug. 12	Oct. 2	Oct. 8-9	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 1	Oct. 7-8	July 26	Aug. 11	Sept. 30	Oct. 6-7	
Commandation Company	Coed Soccer	Borealis	4.5-15	July 28	Aug. 12	Oct. 16	None	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 15	None	July 26	Aug. 11	Oct. 14	None	
Part Company	Flag Football	One Class	4.5-15	July 28	Aug. 12	Oct. 16	None	July 27	Aug. 11	Oct. 15	None	July 26	Aug. 11	Oct. 14	None	
Marcheplane Marc	Gymnastics	One Class	5.5-18	Aug. 4	Aug. 19	Nov. 6	None	Aug. 3	Aug. 18	Nov. 5	None	Aug. 2	Aug. 17	Nov. 4	None	
Mar Scri 24 10-5-22 Sept. 8 Sept. 8 Sept. 9 Sept. 8 Sept. 9	Swim & Dive	One Class	5.5-18	Aug. 4	Aug. 19	Oct. 30	Nov. 5-6	Aug. 3	Aug. 18	Oct. 29	Nov. 4-5	Aug. 2	Aug. 17	Oct. 28	Nov. 3-4	
Note Colors 10.5-23	Volleyball	3A 4A	5.5-19	Aug. 4	Aug. 19	Nov. 6	Nov. 11-12-13	Aug. 3	Aug. 18	Nov. 5	Nov. 10-11-12	Aug. 2	Aug. 17	Nov. 4	Nov. 9-10-11	
Bereining One Class 13-34 Sept. 27 Oct. 8 Feb. 28 None Sept. 26 Oct. 7 Feb. 25 None Sept. 26 Oct. 8 TIA	Volleyball	Mix Six 2A	10.5-22	Sept. 8	Sept. 23	Nov. 27	Dec. 2-3-4	Sept. 7	Sept. 22	Oct. 26	Dec. 1-2-3	Sept. 6	Sept. 21	Oct. 25	Nov. 30 - Dec. 2	
Seption Fail Season One Class 13-24 Sept. 27 Oct. 8 Sept. 28 Oct. 14 Dec. 11 Dec. 17-18 Sept. 28 Oct. 13 Dec. 10 Dec. 16-17 Sept. 28 Oct. 13 Dec. 10 Dec. 16-17 Sept. 28 Oct. 14 Dec. 15-16	Rifle	One Class	10.5-23	Sept. 8	Sept. 23	Dec. 11	None	Sept. 7	Sept. 22	Dec. 10	None	Sept. 6	Sept. 21	Dec. 9	None	
Marting Di Di Di Di Di Di Di D	Bowling	One Class	13-34	Sept. 27	Oct. 8	Feb. 26	None	Sept. 26	Oct. 7	Feb. 25	None	Sept. 25	Oct. 6	Feb. 24	None	
Notice Processing Process	E-Sports - Fall Season	One Class	13-24	Sept. 27	Oct. 8		TBA	Sept. 26	Oct. 8		TBA	Sept. 25	Oct. 8		TBA	
Ministra Crivities	Wrestling	DI DII Girls	13.5-24	Sept. 29	Oct. 14	Dec. 11	Dec. 17-18	Sept. 28	Oct. 13	Dec. 10	Dec. 16-17	Sept. 27	Oct. 12	Dec. 9	Dec. 15-16	
Note Part 18.5-32 Oct. 13 Oct. 28 Feb. 5 Feb. 10-11-12 Oct. 12 Oct.	WINTER ACTIVITIES	CLASS				(Reg. Season/				(Reg. Season/				(Reg. Season/		
No.	Hockey	DII	15.5-31	Oct. 13	Oct. 28	Jan. 29	Feb. 3-4-5	Oct. 12	Oct. 27	Jan. 28	Feb. 2-3-4	Oct. 11	Oct. 26	Jan. 27	Feb. 1-2-3	
Nov. Code Sking One Class 17.5-34 Oct. 27 Nov. 1 Feb. 19 Feb. 24-25-26 Oct. 28 Nov. 10 Feb. 18 Feb. 23-24-25 Oct. 28 Nov. 9 Feb. 17 Feb. 22-23-24	Hockey	DI	15.5-32	Oct. 13	Oct. 28	Feb. 5	Feb. 10-11-12	Oct. 12	Oct. 27	Feb. 4	Feb. 9-10-11	Oct. 11	Oct. 26	Feb. 3	Feb. 8-9-10	
Basketball 1A 2A 22.5-37 Dec. 1 Dec. 12 Mar. 12 Mar. 12 Mar. 16-17-18-19 Nov. 30 Dec. 15 Mar. 11 Mar. 15-16-17-18 Nov. 29 Dec. 14 Mar. 9 Mar. 13-14-15-16	Hockey Sideline Cheer	One Class	15.5-32	Oct. 13	Oct. 28	Feb. 12	None	Oct. 12	Oct. 27	Feb. 11	None	Oct. 11	Oct. 26	Feb. 10	None	
Basketball 3A 4A 22.5-38 Dec. 1 Dec. 12 Mar. 12 Mar. 23.24-25-26 Nov. 30 Dec. 15 Mar. 11 Mar. 22-23-24-25 Nov. 29 Dec. 14 Mar. 9 Mar. 20.21-22-23	Nordic Skiing	One Class	17.5-34	Oct. 27	Nov. 11	Feb. 19	Feb. 24-25-26	Oct. 26	Nov. 10	Feb. 18	Feb. 23-24-25	Oct. 25	Nov. 9	Feb. 17	Feb. 22-23-24	
Brail Sideline Cheer One Class 22.5-38 Dec. 1 Dec. 12 Mar. 26 Mar. 22 Nov. 30 Dec. 15 Mar. 25 Mar. 25 Mar. 21 Nov. 29 Dec. 14 Mar. 23 Mar. 19	Basketball	1A 2A	22.5-37	Dec. 1	Dec. 12	Mar. 12	Mar. 16-17-18-19	Nov. 30	Dec. 15	Mar. 11	Mar. 15-16-17-18	Nov. 29	Dec. 14	Mar. 9	Mar. 13-14-15-16	
SPRING ACTIVITIES CLASS NFHS WEEKS Practice Centest Contest	Basketball	3A 4A	22.5-38	Dec. 1	Dec. 12	Mar. 12	Mar. 23-24-25-26	Nov. 30	Dec. 15	Mar. 11	Mar. 22-23-24-25	Nov. 29	Dec. 14	Mar. 9	Mar. 20-21-22-23	
First Firs	BBall Sideline Cheer	One Class	22.5-38	Dec. 1	Dec. 12	Mar. 26	Mar. 22	Nov. 30	Dec. 15	Mar. 25	Mar. 21	Nov. 29	Dec. 14	Mar. 23	Mar. 19	
Track & Field Di Di 35.5-47 Mar. 2 Mar. 17 May 21 May 27-28 Mar. 1 Mar. 16 May 20 May 26-27 Feb. 28 Mar. 14 May 18 May 24-25	SPRING ACTIVITIES	CLASS				(Reg. Season/				(Reg. Season/				(Reg. Season/		
Second Di Di 35.5-47 Mar. 2 Mar. 17 May 21 May 26-27-28 Mar. 1 May 16 May 25-26-27 Feb. 28 Mar. 14 May 18 May 23-24-25	E-Sports - Spring Season	One Class	31-45	Feb. 28	Mar. 8		TBA	Feb. 27	Mar. 7		TBA	Feb. 26	Mar. 6		TBA	
Digital One Class 35.5-48 Mar. 2 Mar. 17 May 28 June 2-3-4 Mar. 1 Mar. 16 May 27 June 1-2-3 Feb. 28 Mar. 14 May 25 May 30 - June 1	Track & Field	DI DII	35.5-47	Mar. 2	Mar. 17	May 21	May 27-28	Mar. 1	Mar. 16	May 20	May 26-27	Feb. 28	Mar. 14	May 18	May 24-25	
Softball D D 35.5-48 Mar. 2 Mar. 17 May 28 June 2-3-4 Mar. 1 Mar. 16 May 27 June 1-2-3 Feb. 28 Mar. 14 May 25 May 30 - June 1	Soccer	DI DII	35.5-47	Mar. 2	Mar. 17	May 21	May 26-27-28	Mar. 1	Mar. 16	May 20	May 25-26-27	Feb. 28	Mar. 14	May 18	May 23-24-25	
ACADEMIC FINE ARTS CLASS NFHS WEEKS Deadline Last Submission State Championship Date D	Baseball	One Class	35.5-48	Mar. 2	Mar. 17	May 28	June 2-3-4	Mar. 1	Mar. 16	May 27	June 1-2-3	Feb. 28	Mar. 14	May 25	May 30 - June 1	
Care	Softball	DI DII	35.5-48	Mar. 2	Mar. 17	May 28	June 2-3-4	Mar. 1	Mar. 16	May 27	June 1-2-3	Feb. 28	Mar. 14	May 25	May 30 - June 1	
All-State Music Festival One Class 20 Nov. 1 Nov. 18-19-20 Oct. 31 Nov. 17-18-19 Oct. 30 Nov. 16-17-18 Drama, Debate & Forensics One Class 33/34 Feb. 7 Feb. 17-18-19 Feb. 6 Feb. 16-17-18 Feb. 5 Feb. 15-16-17 World Language One Class 34 Feb. 14 Feb. 26 Feb. 13 Feb. 25 Feb. 12 Feb. 24 Student Gov. Spring Conf. One Class 4-48 TBD	ACADEMIC FINE ARTS	CLASS				Last Submission				Last Submission				Last Submission		
Drama, Debate & Forensics One Class 33/34 Feb. 7 Feb. 17-18-19 Feb. 6 Feb. 16-17-18 Feb. 5 Feb. 15-16-17 World Language One Class 34 Feb. 14 Feb. 26 Feb. 13 Feb. 25 Feb. 12 Feb. 24 Student Gov. Spring Conf. One Class 4-48 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD All-State Art Competition One Class 42 March 28 April 20 March 27 April 19 March 25 April 17 Solo & Ensemble Festival One Class 45 April 28 May 6-7 April 27 May 5-6 April 25 May 3-4	Student Gov. Fall Conf.	One Class	4-48	TBD			TBD	TBD			TBD	TBD			TBD	
World Language One Class 34 Feb. 14 Feb. 26 Feb. 13 Feb. 25 Feb. 12 Feb. 24 Student Gov. Spring Conf. One Class 4-48 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD April 19 March 25 April 17 April 17 April 27 May 5-6 April 25 May 3-4	All-State Music Festival	One Class	20	Nov. 1			Nov. 18-19-20	Oct. 31			Nov. 17-18-19	Oct. 30			Nov. 16-17-18	
Student Gov. Spring Conf. One Class 4-48 TBD TBD <th< td=""><td>Drama, Debate & Forensics</td><td>One Class</td><td>33/34</td><td>Feb. 7</td><td></td><td></td><td>Feb. 17-18-19</td><td>Feb. 6</td><td></td><td></td><td>Feb. 16-17-18</td><td>Feb. 5</td><td></td><td></td><td>Feb. 15-16-17</td></th<>	Drama, Debate & Forensics	One Class	33/34	Feb. 7			Feb. 17-18-19	Feb. 6			Feb. 16-17-18	Feb. 5			Feb. 15-16-17	
All-State Art Competition One Class 42 March 28 April 20 March 27 April 19 March 25 April 17 Solo & Ensemble Festival One Class 45 April 28 May 6-7 April 27 May 5-6 April 25 May 3-4	World Language	One Class	34	Feb. 14			Feb. 26	Feb. 13			Feb. 25	Feb. 12			Feb. 24	
Solo & Ensemble Festival One Class 45 April 28 May 6-7 April 27 May 5-6 April 25 May 3-4	Student Gov. Spring Conf.	One Class	4-48	TBD			TBD	TBD			TBD	TBD			TBD	
	All-State Art Competition	One Class	42	March 28			April 20	March 27			April 19	March 25			April 17	
ASAA STATSWING SCHEDILLING MEETING	Solo & Ensemble Festival	One Class	45	April 28				April 27				April 25			May 3-4	
Wednesday January 25 Wednesday January 26 Wednesday January 27	ASAA STATEWIDE SCHEDUL	SAA STATEWIDE SCHEDULING MEETING			Wednesday, January 26				Wednesday, January 25				Wednesday, January 24			